
AQ1200A          1310/1550nm
AQ1200B          1625nm
AQ1200C          1650nm
AQ1200E          1310/1550, 1625nm
AQ1205A          1310/1550nm, 
AQ1205E          1310/1550, 1625nm
AQ1205F          1310/1550nm , 1650nm
 -HE       

 -HC       /
 -HK       /
 -HR       /
  -D       UL/ CSA
  -F       VDE
  -R       AS

  -Q       BS
  -H       GB CCC( )
  -P       EK ( )
  -T       BSMI
  -N       Brazil
   -USC     SC

   -UFC     FC
   -ASC     SC/APC

&    /SLT    &

    /HLT    &
    /PPM    &PON

     /VLS   : 2.5
PON *      /PN   PON

       /LAN 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX(PING )
        /SB 

3.7
(0.15)

217.5
(8.56)

3.7
(0.15)

74
(2.91)

15
7

(6
.1

8)

: mm
( )

( )

OLTS

 735070- -CN  AQ7932 OTDR (4.1 )

OTDR

    

     

     

Bulletin AQ1200-13C

● ISO14001
● “ ” “

”

● 
● 

AQ1100 MFT-OLTS
 + 

(3 )
SM1310/1550nm  SM1310/1550/1625nm
MM850/1300nm SM1310/1550nm

 : +10 ~ -70dBm
 : +27 ~ -50dBm

PON : 1490/1550nm 
  ( )

AQ7275
OTDR

• (9 )
• (0.8m)
• (45dB)
• SU2006A

735480( )

735481( )

SU2005A
( OTDR LS PON )

739871

739882
B8070CY

(SC)
(FC)

( 1.25)*
( 2.5)*

(SC)
(FC)

UL/CSA
VDE
AS
BS
GB CCC( )
EK ( )
BSMI
Brazil

( )

-SCC
-FCC
-LMC
-SFC
-SCC
-FCC

-D
-F
-R
-Q
-H
-P
-T
-N

* : AQ1200A AQ1200B/C/E AQ1205A/E/F
    PON

IEC 60825-1

21CFR1040.10

*3

*4

*1 :  3 30 (LCD : :ON)
*2 :  23

-20 ~ 60
0 ~ 45 ( AC 0 ~ 40 0 ~ 35 )
20 ~ 85% RH( )
100 ~ 240VAC, 50/60Hz

: 6 *1 , : 5 *2

217.5(W)×157(H)×74(D)mm, 
1kg

Class 1M(IEC 60825-1: 2007)*3, 21CFR1040.10*4

EN61010-1
EN61326-1 class A, EN55011 class A, group 1
EN61326-1 Table 2( )

* : 

10130 13

568 D 4

 89 9

 362-366 3505

 6009 2810

021-62396363    021-68804987

010-85221699    010-85221677

020-28849908    020-28849937

0755-83734456  0755-83734457

3 OTDR
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OTDR ( )

PING ( )

AQ1200A 1310/1550nm

AQ1200B

AQ1200C

1625nm

1650nm

PON

• 0.75m

 & ( )

( )

( )

0.75m

AQ1200 MFT-OTDR OTDR
OTDR

OTDR 7

: SM 1310/1550nm(AQ1200A)
 SM 1625nm(AQ1200B)
 SM 1650nm(AQ1200C)

: ≤0.75m

3

AQ1200B AQ1200C

FTTH( ) (PON) ( )
AQ1200 MFT-OTDR PON (*) PON

AQ1200 FTTx 0.75m  

LAN PING

• 217.5(W) × 157(H) × 74(D)mm 1kg
• 

MULTI FIELD TESTER

** [ ] [ ]**
USB B ( USB)USB B ( USB)

OTDR/ *OTDR/ *

REAL TIME /AVGREAL TIME /AVG
OTDR ( )

SETUPSETUP

ESCESC
/

/Enter/Enter

MENUMENU

5.7 TFT LCDLCDLCD

[ ]

USB AUSB A

DCDC

LAN*LAN*
:
2 :1310/1550(AQ1200A/E, AQ1205A/E/F)

           1625nm**(AQ1200B), 1650nm**(AQ1200C)
3 :1625nm**(AQ1200E), 1650nm**(AQ1205F)

USB PC
OTDR

PC
OTDR PC

PING

WDM

V-OLT1625/1650nm

1550nm

1490nm

1310nm

1625/1650nm

GE-OLT

V-ONU

WDM

V-ONU: 
V-OLT: 
WDM: 

GE-ONU

•

1x4 1x16

*: **:

2 3

AQ1200E

AQ1205A PON

( 64 ) PON

PON
( 64 )

PON

AQ1200E

AQ1205A

AQ1205E

AQ1205F

1310/1550nm
1625nm

1310/1550nm

1310/1550nm
1625nm

1310/1550nm
1650nm

A

A

A

A



1490nm

1550nm

1310nm

1:N

P1 P2
(P1) (P2)

OLT WDM

EDFAV-OLT

1490nm

1310nm

1550nm

 *1,*2

CATV

 *2

 = P1 - P2 (dB)

*1 : /SLT    *2 : /HLT

* : /SLT /HLT

* : : CI-1100-B-YOK(Lightel)

* USB
 AQ1200

USB

* USB PC AQ1200
PC AQ1200

PC AQ1200  

LAN ( ) PING

IPv4 PING

PING

WDM

1490nm&1550nm

* : /PPM

1490nm

1550nm

PON
PIPING

2 (1490nm 1550nm) PON
2  

PON OLT V-OLT

MULTI FIELD TESTER

&

PON *

IP *

* : /LAN

* : /LAN

*

AQ1200 AQ1200
AQ1200A

2 (1310nm 1550nm)

LS OPM

USB
CSV

* : /SLT /HLT

OTDR

OTDR

*

* : /VLS

OTDR
OTDR

AQ7932 OTDR

4

( )

( AQ1200B,AQ1200C)

*

4 5



MULTI FIELD TESTER

• AQ7932 OTDR ( )
AQ7932 PC AQ1200MFT-OTDR

USB PC AQ1200MFT-OTDR
(AQ1200MFT-OTDR 4.1 )

8

Excel CSV

(typ.)*5

(typ.)*8

(typ.)*10

1625±10nm
SM(ITU-T G.652)

0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200km
3ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs

33dB*7

0.75m*9

1650±5nm*3, 1650±10nm*4

34dB*7

7m
/

1310±20nm*2, 1550±20nm*2(typ.)

34/32dB*6

4m/5m
---

8
 5 0.001dB

 
 

 

 0.2dB/div, 0.5dB/div, 1dB/div, 2dB/div, 5dB/div,
 7.5dB/div

 0.001dB(Min.)
 ±0.05dB/dB

 ( ≤1dB ±0.05dB )

OTDR

 5cm, 10cm, 20cm, 50cm, 1m, 2m, 4m, 8m,
 16m, 32m

 1cm(Min.)
 128,000 ( 2.01

 1.30000 ~ 1.79999(0.00001 )
 km, kf m

 ±1m+ ×2×10-5 ±
IOR

 :  SOR SET(AQ7270/AQ7275/AQ1200)
 :  SOR(Telcordia), SET, CSV, BMP, JPG, PNG

USB USB1.1 Type A Type B 1
 Type A:  
  Type B(mini):  PC
    OTDR

 5.7 TFT LCD
* 640×480

 1000
 

OTDR

* :  LCD (≤0.002% RGB)

*1 :  1310/1490nm   *2: 1550nm   *3: 1300 ~ 1600nm
*4 :  : 100μW(-10dBm) CW : 1310±20nm(/PPM 1550nm 1550nm±10nm) : ≤10nm(1310nm) : 23±2
  : SM(ITU-T G.652) : FC/PC :≤0.5nm ( 1%)
*5 : -20dB ( 30 23 )
*6 : -60dB ( 30 23 )
*7 : 23 ±2 ; CW(15 )

• &
(/SLT)

+10 ~ -70dBm
+7 ~ -60dBm

0.5nW(-63dBm, 1310nm)

850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625/1650nm 800 ~ 1700nm(1nm )
CWDM (1270 ~ 1610nm, 20nm )

±5%

 

(/HLT)

+27 ~ -50dBm*3

+24 ~ -50dBm*3

50nW(-43dBm, 1310nm) 

0.01
: dBm,mW, μW, nW   : dB

CW, CHOP(270Hz/1kHz/2kHz)
1, 10, 50, 100

1310/1550±25nm(AQ1200A/E, AQ1205A/E/F), 1625±10nm(AQ1200B/E), 1625±25nm(AQ1205E),
1650±5nm*5, 1650±10nm*6(AQ1200C, AQ1205F)

-3±1
±0.05(AQ1200A), ±0.15(AQ1200B, AQ1200C)

CW, 270Hz, 1kHz, 2kHz
SM(ITU-T G.652)

:  10 ~ 1000 : 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10

PON(/PPM)
310/1490/1550nm

+10 ~ -70dBm*1, +27 ~ -50dBm*2

---
 0.5nW(-63dBm, 1310nm), 
50nW(-43dBm, 1550nm) 

±0.5dB

(nm)

(dBm) 
(dB)*7

• 

IEC 60825-1

21CFR1040.10

*3

*4

• 
:  .SOR(Bellcore), .SOR(Telcordia [AQ1200/AQ7275/AQ7270/AQ7260]), TRD(AQ7260),

  .TRB(AQ7250), .BMP(BMP), .CSV(Data CSV), .CSV(Event List CSV)
 :  CSV XLS

• PC ( )

      OS:  Microsoft Windows 2000,Microsoft Windows XP,Microsoft Windows Vista*,Windows 7
      Excel:  Microsoft Excel 2000 ( XLS )
   
      :  OS
      HD :  20MB
      :  ≥128MB( ≥256MB)
      :  1024×768
      :  CD-ROM

AQ1200A AQ1200B*1 AQ1200C*1

 *1 :  1625nm 1650nm +15dBm  1310&1550nm
 *2 :  ±25nm
 *3 :  -20dB ( 30 23 )
 *4 :  -60dB ( 30 23 ) 
 *5 :  SNR: 1, : 10µs : 3 APC , 0.5dB
 *6 :  32/30dB
 *7 :  30dB
 *8 :  : 3ns, : ≥55dB
 *9 :  0.8m
 *10 : : 10ns, : ≥55dB ±0.5dB

 :  23 ±2

• 
2.5mm
650nm±20nm

-3dBm ( )
CHOP 2Hz

3R

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX
PING PC

CW
CHOP

*1 :  3 30 (LCD : :ON)
*2 :  23

-20 ~ 60
0 ~ 45 ( AC 0 ~ 40 ); ( 0 ~ 35 )
20 ~ 85% RH( )
100 ~ 240VAC, 50/60Hz

: 6 *1 , : 5 *2

217.5(W)×157(H)×74(D)mm, 
1kg

Class 1M(IEC 60825-1)*3, 21CFR1040.10*4

EN61010-1
EN61326-1 class A, EN55011 class A, group 1
EN61326-1 Table 2( )

Microsoft Windows 2000 Windows XP Windows Vista
Windows 7 /

TM ®

(*)Microsoft Windows Vista 3.03

6 7

(nm)

(km)
(ns)

(typ.)*7

(typ.)*9

(dB) (typ.)

*10

1310±20(typ)*2/
1550±20(typ)*2

1625±10 1650±5*3, 
1650±10*4

1310±20(typ)*2/
1550±20(typ)*2, 

1625±10
2, 3

1310±20(typ)*2/
1550±20(typ)*2

2

1310±20(typ)*2/
1550±20(typ)*2, 

1625±20(typ)

2 2, 3

0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 300, 400, 512*11

3, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500, 1000, 2000, 5000, 10000, 20000*11
0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 300, 400, 512

3, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500, 1000, 2000, 5000, 10000, 20000

SM(ITU-T G.652)

0.75m*8

4m/5m, 7m
38/36,36*5

4m/5m
42/40*6

4m/5m, 7m
42/40,38*6

Class 1M
 /  / 

±0.05dB  ±0.05dB/dB
SC, FC

4m/5m
34/32*5

--- ---

7m
33*5 34*5

 AQ1200A AQ1200B*1 AQ1200C*1 AQ1200E*1 AQ1205A AQ1205E*1 AQ1205F*1

 *1 : 1625nm 1650nm +15dB 1310nm 1550nm  
 *2 : 25nm
 *3 : -20dB ( 30 23°C )
 *4 : -60dB ( 30 23°C )
 *5 : SNR=1, : 10μs, : 3 APC 0.5dB
  [dB]; 32/30(AQ1200A), 30(AQ1200B), 30(AQ1200C), 32/30, 30(AQ1200E)
 *6 : SNR=1, : 20μs, : 3 APC 0.5dB
  [dB]; 40/38(AQ1205A), 40/38, 36(AQ1205E), 40/38, 30(AQ1205F)
 *7 : : 3ns, : ≥55dB
 *8 : 0.8m
 *9 : : 10ns, : ≥55dB, ±0.5dB
*10  : 1625nm 1650nm
*11 : 2.01
  : 23°C±2°C

1310±20(typ)*2/
1550±20(typ)*2, 

1650±5*3,
1650±10*4

42/40,37*6
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AQ1200A          1310/1550nm
AQ1200B          1625nm
AQ1200C          1650nm
AQ1200E          1310/1550, 1625nm
AQ1205A          1310/1550nm, 
AQ1205E          1310/1550, 1625nm
AQ1205F          1310/1550nm , 1650nm
 -HE       

 -HC       /
 -HK       /
 -HR       /
  -D       UL/ CSA
  -F       VDE
  -R       AS

  -Q       BS
  -H       GB CCC( )
  -P       EK ( )
  -T       BSMI
  -N       Brazil
   -USC     SC

   -UFC     FC
   -ASC     SC/APC

&    /SLT    &

    /HLT    &
    /PPM    &PON

     /VLS   : 2.5
PON *      /PN   PON

       /LAN 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX(PING )
        /SB 

3.7
(0.15)

217.5
(8.56)

3.7
(0.15)

74
(2.91)

15
7

(6
.1

8)

: mm
( )

( )

OLTS

 735070- -CN  AQ7932 OTDR (4.1 )

OTDR

    

     

     

Bulletin AQ1200-13C

● ISO14001
● “ ” “

”

● 
● 

AQ1100 MFT-OLTS
 + 

(3 )
SM1310/1550nm  SM1310/1550/1625nm
MM850/1300nm SM1310/1550nm

 : +10 ~ -70dBm
 : +27 ~ -50dBm

PON : 1490/1550nm 
  ( )

AQ7275
OTDR

• (9 )
• (0.8m)
• (45dB)
• SU2006A

735480( )

735481( )

SU2005A
( OTDR LS PON )

739871

739882
B8070CY

(SC)
(FC)

( 1.25)*
( 2.5)*

(SC)
(FC)

UL/CSA
VDE
AS
BS
GB CCC( )
EK ( )
BSMI
Brazil

( )

-SCC
-FCC
-LMC
-SFC
-SCC
-FCC

-D
-F
-R
-Q
-H
-P
-T
-N

* : AQ1200A AQ1200B/C/E AQ1205A/E/F
    PON

http://tmi.yokogawa.com/cn(
http://tmi.yokogawa.com( )

IEC 60825-1

21CFR1040.10

*3

*4

*1 :  3 30 (LCD : :ON)
*2 :  23

-20 ~ 60
0 ~ 45 ( AC 0 ~ 40 0 ~ 35 )
20 ~ 85% RH( )
100 ~ 240VAC, 50/60Hz

: 6 *1 , : 5 *2

217.5(W)×157(H)×74(D)mm, 
1kg

Class 1M(IEC 60825-1: 2007)*3, 21CFR1040.10*4

EN61010-1
EN61326-1 class A, EN55011 class A, group 1
EN61326-1 Table 2( )

* : 

10130 13

3 OTDR
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